
  LINGUA FRANCESE 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028423 DITARANTO Valentina 41,29909 1 
2 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028280 BORRELLO Liliana rosaria 40,46876 1 
3 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028188 CAGNAZZO Asia josephine 39,92129 2 
4 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028429 MACCHIA Giulia 39,87001 1 
5 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20031733 CAUSO Ilaria 39,59456 1 
6 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028187 ASTORE Raffaella 39,47155 1 
7 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028412 PERRONE Isabel 39,33334 2 
8 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028410 DAMASI Angela 39,25492 1 
9 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20029566 SCOZZI Raffaella 39,24509 2 

10 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20036236 LM FRANCAVILLA Anna 39,18207 1 
11 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028464 SCARPELLO Dalila 38,66166 1 
12 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028263 DE LORENZI Miriam 37,70517 1 
13 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20033342 ZITO Vito 36,67298 1 
14 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20033322 GIACCARI Michela 36,67298 1 
15 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20019045 LM BRIGANTI Francesco 36,44949 1 
16 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20033345 RAGANÀ Simone 36,27298 2 
17 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20025479 RIZZELLO Silvia 35,97214 2 
18 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20030293 BOTTAZZO Annachiara 35,90633 2 
19 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20032778 LM DI NOI Lucia 35,47069 1 
20 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20041290 LM RUSSO Mauro 31,45455 1 
21 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20001635 RIZZELLI Ilaria 30,37697 1 
22 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20018814 TALEMA Nikita 29,32338 1 

              
1 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028305 BIASI Sonia 41,32396 2 
2 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028423 DITARANTO Valentina 41,29909 2 
3 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028168 GUIDA Alessia 40,7436 2 
4 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028280 BORRELLO Liliana rosaria 40,46876 2 
5 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028419 MANCO Martina 40,22508 1 
6 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028429 MACCHIA Giulia 39,87001 2 



7 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20031733 CAUSO Ilaria 39,59456 2 
8 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028187 ASTORE Raffaella 39,47155 2 
9 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028412 PERRONE Isabel 39,33334 1 

10 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028464 SCARPELLO Dalila 38,66166 2 
11 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20028263 DE LORENZI Miriam 37,70517 2 
12 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033325 DEPALO Giulia 36,87299 2 
13 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033342 ZITO Vito 36,67298 2 
14 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033322 GIACCARI Michela 36,67298 2 
15 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20024217 SPONZIELLO Elena 36,66454 2 
16 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033345 RAGANÀ Simone 36,27298 1 
17 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20030293 BOTTAZZO Annachiara 35,90633 1 
18 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20001635 RIZZELLI Ilaria 30,37697 2 
19 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20018814 TALEMA Nikita 29,32338 2 

              
1 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus NANCY 20028228 COSTA Giulia 37,99456 2 
2 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus NANCY 20028367 DE MILITO Alessia 37,88365 1 
3 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus NANCY 20028365 PANZANARO Miriam 35,28934 1 

LINGUA INGLESE 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

2 B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20024793 CAZZATO Virginia 35,93883 1 
3 B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20030329 BIBBA Francesca 35,57723 2 
4 B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20028298 CIRIOLO Rita 33,3391 2 
5 B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20019333 MELLO Caterina 30,25447 1 

              
1 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20028288 SCHIROSI Annachiara 40,60693 1 
2 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20028159 CARCAGNI Anna maria 39,68116 1 
3 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20028239 D'ELIA Martina 39,16396 1 
4 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20028421 MARULLO Federica 37,55444 2 
5 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20033269 PEDIO Tamara 36,81446 1 
6 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20024928 ESPOSITO Simona 36,1259 2 



7 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20028468 MARIANO Salvatore 35,81056 2 
8 CY NICOSIA01 - PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU 20037542 MARZO Francesca 35,51942 2 

              
1 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20037715 MORRA Sonia 38,16865 1 
2 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20035852 MERICO Domenico 36,72222 1 
3 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20028450 SCOZZI Daniele 36,69945 1 
4 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20024591 SERIO Clara 35,9641 1 
5 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20028369 RIZZO Ludovico 35,96108 2 
6 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20031709 PANTALEO Irene 35,94264 1 
7 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20037648 RIZZO Stefania 34,40909 1 
8 PL RZESZOW02 - WYZSZA SZKOLA PEDAGOGICZNA 20041290 RUSSO Mauro 31,45455 2 

LETTERATURA INGLESE 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 F PARIS004 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-SORBONNE (PARIS IV) 20028114 MAZZEO Gabriella maria 41,59562 2 
3 F PARIS004 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-SORBONNE (PARIS IV) 20030258 SANAPO Alessandra 36,6972 2 
4 F PARIS004 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-SORBONNE (PARIS IV) 20028299 SURACI Silvia 36,51642 1 

LINGUA PORTOGHESE 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 P BRAGA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DO MINHO 20030222 INGUSCIO Desdemona 37,00153 1 
              

1 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20029566 SCOZZI Raffaella 39,24509 1 
2 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20030019 DANUZZO Valeria 39,11176 1 

              
1 P COVILHA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DA BEIRA INTERIOR 20036847 LM LOCANTORE Filomena 39,48207 2 
2 P COVILHA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DA BEIRA INTERIOR 20024414 DE GIOVANNI Antonio 32,7641 2 

              
1 P FARO02 - UNIVERSIDADE DO ALGARVE 20030222 INGUSCIO Desdemona 37,00153 2 
2 P FARO02 - UNIVERSIDADE DO ALGARVE 20028169 CALOGIURI Francesca 35,207 2 

              



1 P LISBOA03 - UNIVERSIDADE NOVA DE LISBOA 20028164 DELLA ROCCA Silvia 37,84457 1 
              

1 P LISBOA109 - UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA 20030226 RIZZO Carolina 38,42167 1 
2 P LISBOA109 - UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA 20028259 CARRISI Elisa 38,145 1 
3 P LISBOA109 - UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA 20028385 CAVALIERI Ylenia 37,71241 1 
4 P LISBOA109 - UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA 20032501 DEL TUFO Ilaria 37,34986 1 

              
1 P PORTO05 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DO PORTO 20028164 DELLA ROCCA Silvia 37,84457 2 
2 P PORTO05 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DO PORTO 20028044 MURCIANO Elena 36,755 2 
3 P PORTO05 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DO PORTO 20028169 CALOGIURI Francesca 35,207 1 

LINGUA RUSSA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 LT VILNIUS01 - VILNIAUS UNIVERSITETAS 20028404 ARGENTO Angela 39,36074 2 

LINGUA SPAGNOLA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20028304 GORGONI Camilla 40,63095 2 
2 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20029823 DE ROSA Rosa 39,47723 1 
3 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20036600 LM VENEZIA Antonella 39,18207 1 
4 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20028425 SASSO Carla 39,13365 1 
5 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20028148 MOSCATELLI Maria teresa 38,96891 2 
6 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20028363 MALERBA Chiara 38,08834 1 
7 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20036989 LM BUONVINO Martina 38 1 
8 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20037436 LM VALENTE Ilaria 37,72727 1 
9 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20029833 MINERBA Andrea 37,28188 2 

10 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20031091 PATIMO Gabriella 36,75171 1 
11 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20028111 DE GIOVANNI Federica 36,72727 1 
12 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20035852 LM MERICO Domenico 36,72222 2 
13 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20042086 LM IANNE Eleonora 36,53662 1 
14 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20028395 FRANCO Gabriele 34,50679 2 



15 E ALCAL-H01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALÁ 20025475 EL OTMANI Fatima 34,41354 2 
              

1 E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 20036847 LM LOCANTORE Filomena 39,48207 1 
2 E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 20028173 ERRICO Chiara francesca 38,4589 2 
3 E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 20028271 TONDO Rita 35,01249 1 
4 E BURGOS01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS 20024414 DE GIOVANNI Antonio 32,7641 1 

              
1 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20030337 DE VITO Asia 38,94615 1 
2 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20033284 BARDOSCIA Francesca 36,07298 1 
3 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20033394 PISANELLO Maria 34,875 1 

              
1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028408 CORVAGLIA Michelangelo 39,81535 2 
2 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20036600 LM VENEZIA Antonella 39,18207 2 
3 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20028295 TREVISI Michela 36,75865 2 
4 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20042086 LM IANNE Eleonora 36,53662 2 
5 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN G8KH5I7E DI SANSO Martina 35,97723 2 
6 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20025475 EL OTMANI Fatima 34,41354 1 

              
1 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 

COMPOSTELA 20028408 CORVAGLIA Michelangelo 39,81535 1 

2 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20030226 RIZZO Carolina 38,42167 2 

3 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20028385 CAVALIERI Ylenia 37,71241 2 

4 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20028295 TREVISI Michela 36,75865 1 

5 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20033284 BARDOSCIA Francesca 36,07298 2 

6 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20019333 MELLO Caterina 30,25447 2 

              
1 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028107 PATERA Martina 39,97723 1 
2 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028425 SASSO Carla 39,13365 2 
3 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20033263 LEFONS Matteo 37,87298 1 
4 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028254 FELLA Fabio 37,255 2 



5 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028234 LOSPINOSO Viviana 37,07722 1 
6 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028321 CAFORIO Miriana 35,77038 2 
7 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20009577 BRAMATO Andrea 35,24264 1 

              
1 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20030337 DE VITO Asia 38,94615 2 
2 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20033263 LEFONS Matteo 37,87298 2 
3 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20028254 FELLA Fabio 37,255 1 
4 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20033268 RUCCO Annalaura 36,47298 1 
5 E SEVILLA03 - UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE 20028438 ANGLANO Annachiara 34,94264 2 

              
1 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028419 MANCO Martina 40,22508 2 
2 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028459 PELLIGRA Francesca astrid 39,87367 1 
3 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028353 DE SANTIS Alessia 39,57165 1 
4 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028296 CALTAGIRONE Gabriele 39,25462 1 
5 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028347 QUARTA Benedetta 38,50865 1 
6 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028173 ERRICO Chiara francesca 38,4589 1 
7 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20033247 QUARTA Giulia 38,27298 1 
8 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028322 EPIFANI Martina 38,16207 1 
9 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20029890 GRIECO Alessia 37,86956 2 

10 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20024376 MIRARCO Mattia 37,40238 1 
11 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20032501 DEL TUFO Ilaria 37,34986 2 
12 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20031091 PATIMO Gabriella 36,75171 2 
13 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028111 DE GIOVANNI Federica 36,72727 2 
14 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20031709 PANTALEO Irene 35,94264 2 
15 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20009577 BRAMATO Andrea 35,24264 2 
16 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028438 ANGLANO Annachiara 34,94264 1 
17 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20033394 PISANELLO Maria 34,875 2 
18 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028395 FRANCO Gabriele 34,50679 1 
19 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20027985 PASSARELLI Eleonora 34,41769 1 
20 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20019052 NEGRO Alessia 29,46 1 
21             



1 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20036989 LM BUONVINO Martina 38 2 
2 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20037436 LM VALENTE Ilaria 37,72727 2 
3 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028105 PATI Gabriella 37,39736 2 
4 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028417 COLUCCIA Francesca 37,10324 2 
5 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID G8KH5I7E DI SANSO Martina 35,97723 1 

LINGUA TEDESCA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 D BREMEN01 - UNIVERSITÄT BREMEN 20041958 BISTANTI Sonia 38,96389 1 
              

1 D CHEMNIT01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT CHEMNITZ 20029574 PINDINELLO Andrea 38,255 1 
2 D CHEMNIT01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT CHEMNITZ 20028259 CARRISI Elisa 38,145 2 
3 D CHEMNIT01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT CHEMNITZ 20030020 MARZO Delia 36,88365 1 
4 D CHEMNIT01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT CHEMNITZ 20028461 MADERAZO Welking 35,94615 1 
5 D CHEMNIT01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT CHEMNITZ 20028128 FANULI Ilaria 35,13861 2 
6 D CHEMNIT01 - TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITÄT CHEMNITZ 20028445 STELLA Alice 34,2449 1 

              
1 D DUSSELD02 - KUNSTAKADEMIE DÜSSELDORF 20023868 DE MATTEIS Silvia 43,03199 2 
2 D DUSSELD02 - KUNSTAKADEMIE DÜSSELDORF 20028114 MAZZEO Gabriella Maria 41,59562 1 
3 D DUSSELD02 - KUNSTAKADEMIE DÜSSELDORF 20033062 LM RIZZO Cristina Mariannita 39,34481 1 
4 D DUSSELD02 - KUNSTAKADEMIE DÜSSELDORF 20036338 LM STAMERRA Denise 38,35858 1 
5 D DUSSELD02 - KUNSTAKADEMIE DÜSSELDORF 20025574 GIRA Antonella 37,41335 2 
6 D DUSSELD02 - KUNSTAKADEMIE DÜSSELDORF 20042009 LM TEDESCO Sara 37 1 

              
1 D POTSDAM01 - UNIVERSITÄT POTSDAM 20035981 LM ZUPO Mariarita 39,33355 1 
2 D POTSDAM01 - UNIVERSITÄT POTSDAM 20042009 LM TEDESCO Sara 37 2 
3 D POTSDAM01 - UNIVERSITÄT POTSDAM 20033905 LM SIRENO Roberta Alessandra 36,09091 1 
4 D POTSDAM01 - UNIVERSITÄT POTSDAM 20018866 CAVALLO Graziana 31,43708 2 

              
1 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028324 MARCHETTA Valeria 41,2211 1 
2 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20032626 LM FRISENDA Marta 39,96591 1 



3 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20033062 LM RIZZO Cristina Mariannita 39,34481 2 
4 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20042187 LM GRECO Mariapia 39,16554 1 
5 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028383 ARGENTINA Roberta 38,74018 1 
6 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20025574 GIRA Antonella 37,41335 1 
7 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20033905 LM SIRENO Roberta Alessandra 36,09091 2 
8 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028445 STELLA Alice 34,2449 2 

              
1 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20028354 MAGGIO Maria Chiara 42,07693 2 
2 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20028239 D'ELIA Martina 39,16396 2 
3 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20029908 ANTELMI Noemi Maria 39,14342 1 
4 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20028332 MELLE Miriam 39,04975 1 
5 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20028383 ARGENTINA Roberta 38,74018 2 
6 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20029574 PINDINELLO Andrea 38,255 2 
7 D TRIER01 - UNIVERSITÄT TRIER 20024928 ESPOSITO Simona 36,1259 1 

              
1 D WUPPERT01 - BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 20023868 DE MATTEIS Silvia 43,03199 1 
2 D WUPPERT01 - BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 20032626 LM FRISENDA Marta 39,96591 2 
3 D WUPPERT01 - BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 20035981 LM ZUPO Mariarita 39,33355 2 
4 D WUPPERT01 - BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 20036338 LM STAMERRA Denise 38,35858 2 
5 D WUPPERT01 - BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 20040563 LM LISI Giordano 38,01716 1 
6 D WUPPERT01 - BERGISCHE UNIVERSITÄT WUPPERTAL 20041920 LM GUIDO Giulia 37,0548 1 

              
1 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 

COMPOSTELA 20024591 SERIO Clara 35,9641 2 

2 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20024793 CAZZATO Virginia 35,93883 2 

LETTERATURA TEDESCA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 D MARBURG01 - PHILIPPS-UNIVERSITÄT MARBURG 20041958 LM BISTANTI Sonia 38,96389 2 
2 D MARBURG01 - PHILIPPS-UNIVERSITÄT MARBURG 20018866 CAVALLO Graziana 31,43708 1 



LINGUA TURCA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 TR ANKARA01 - Ankara University 20029833 MINERBA Andrea 37,28188 1 
2 TR ANKARA01 - Ankara University 20028369 RIZZO Ludovico 35,96108 1 

LINGUE MODERNE DELL'UE 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 D AACHEN01 - RHEINISCH-WESTFÄLISCHE TECHNISCHE 
HOCHSCHULE AACHEN 20042187 LM GRECO Mariapia 39,16554 2 

2 D AACHEN01 - RHEINISCH-WESTFÄLISCHE TECHNISCHE 
HOCHSCHULE AACHEN 20040563 LM LISI Giordano 38,01716 2 

3 D AACHEN01 - RHEINISCH-WESTFÄLISCHE TECHNISCHE 
HOCHSCHULE AACHEN 20041920 LM GUIDO Giulia 37,0548 2 

4 D AACHEN01 - RHEINISCH-WESTFÄLISCHE TECHNISCHE 
HOCHSCHULE AACHEN 20019045 LM BRIGANTI Francesco 36,44949 2 

5 D AACHEN01 - RHEINISCH-WESTFÄLISCHE TECHNISCHE 
HOCHSCHULE AACHEN 20018843 MORELLI Arianna 33,88365 2 

              
1 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20029908 ANTELMI Noemi maria 39,14342 2 
2 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028332 MELLE Miriam 39,04975 2 
3 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028170 CALABRESE Valeria 38,42167 2 
4 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028440 VERAS CAMPOS Natalia 38,24456 1 
5 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028315 MACRÌ Claudia 37,94456 2 
6 D SAARBRU01 - UNIVERSITÄT DES SAARLANDES 20028461 MADERAZO Welking 35,94615 2 

              
1 DK ARHUS01 - ÅRHUS UNIVERSITET 20033218 MAZZARELLO Sara 37,67298 2 
2 DK ARHUS01 - ÅRHUS UNIVERSITET 20024217 SPONZIELLO Elena 36,66454 1 
3 DK ARHUS01 - ÅRHUS UNIVERSITET 20033290 SFORZA Maria prisca 35,24799 1 
4 DK ARHUS01 - ÅRHUS UNIVERSITET 20024890 BROGNA Martina 34,0808 2 

              
1 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028274 BORSCI Giuseppe 40,99329 1 
2 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20029823 DE ROSA Rosa 39,47723 2 
3 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028296 CALTAGIRONE Gabriele 39,25462 2 



4 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20029595 LIPPOLIS Martina 38,53909 2 
5 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028347 QUARTA Benedetta 38,50865 2 
6 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028363 MALERBA Chiara 38,08834 2 
7 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20024376 MIRARCO Mattia 37,40238 2 
8 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028105 PATI Gabriella 37,39736 1 
9 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028417 COLUCCIA Francesca 37,10324 1 

10 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028234 LOSPINOSO Viviana 37,07722 2 
11 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028439 MAZZOTTA Annapaola 36,98091 2 
12 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028044 MURCIANO Elena 36,755 1 
13 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20030258 SANAPO Alessandra 36,6972 1 
14 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028990 BRUNO Graziana 36,66591 2 
15 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20033268 RUCCO Annalaura 36,47298 2 
16 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20028321 CAFORIO Miriana 35,77038 1 
17 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20033290 SFORZA Maria prisca 35,24799 2 
18 E BILBAO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAÍS VASCO 20019052 NEGRO Alessia 29,46 2 

              
1 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20028168 GUIDA Alessia 40,7436 1 
2 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20028188 CAGNAZZO Asia josephine 39,92129 1 
3 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20028410 DAMASI Angela 39,25492 2 
4 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20028825 GEUSA Gabriele 38,35171 2 
5 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20028440 VERAS CAMPOS Natalia 38,24456 2 
6 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20033393 SOLAZZO Isabella 37,47298 1 
7 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20033325 DEPALO Giulia 36,87299 1 
8 F LILLE03 - UNIVERSITE CHARLES DE GAULLE - LILLE III 20024775 CAGNAZZO Sabrina 35,52077 2 

              
1 PL KATOWIC01 - UNIWERSYTET SLASKI 20028324 MARCHETTA Valeria 41,2211 2 
2 PL KATOWIC01 - UNIWERSYTET SLASKI 20033576 IAIA Valentina 39,47298 1 
3 PL KATOWIC01 - UNIWERSYTET SLASKI 20028032 POTENZA Martina 38,60199 1 
4 PL KATOWIC01 - UNIWERSYTET SLASKI 20033393 SOLAZZO Isabella 37,47298 2 

              
1 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20028311 CIMMINO Roberta 37,91471 2 



              
1 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20028032 POTENZA Martina 38,60199 2 
2 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20028421 MARULLO Federica 37,55444 1 
3 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20028468 MARIANO Salvatore 35,81056 1 
4 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20030329 BIBBA Francesca 35,57723 1 
5 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20017887 NUZZI Chiara 32,90975 2 

              
1 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20029952 TRINCHERA Francesco 38,6849 2 
2 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20035002 DE CARLO Chiara 37,47298 2 
3 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20030020 MARZO Delia 36,88365 2 
4 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20028299 SURACI Silvia 36,51642 2 
5 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20017887 NUZZI Chiara 32,90975 1 
6 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20019338 GRECO Greta 29,37361 1 

              

1 PL WARSZAW37 - SZKOLA WYZSZA PSYCHOLOGII 
SPOLECZNEJ 20036236 FRANCAVILLA Anna 39,18207 2 

2 PL WARSZAW37 - SZKOLA WYZSZA PSYCHOLOGII 
SPOLECZNEJ 20037715 MORRA Sonia 38,16865 2 

3 PL WARSZAW37 - SZKOLA WYZSZA PSYCHOLOGII 
SPOLECZNEJ 20018843 MORELLI Arianna 33,88365 1 

              
2 RO BUCURES09 - UNIVERSITATEA DIN BUCURESTI 20029952 TRINCHERA Francesco 38,6849 1 
4 RO BUCURES09 - UNIVERSITATEA DIN BUCURESTI 20019338 GRECO Greta 29,37361 2 

              
1 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20028274 BORSCI Giuseppe 40,99329 2 
2 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20028304 GORGONI Camilla 40,63095 1 
3 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20033218 MAZZARELLO Sara 37,67298 1 
4 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20035002 DE CARLO Chiara 37,47298 1 
5 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20028439 MAZZOTTA Annapaola 36,98091 1 
6 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20028450 SCOZZI Daniele 36,69945 2 
7 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20024890 BROGNA Martina 34,0808 1 
8 S STOCKHO01 - STOCKHOLMS UNIVERSITET 20019488 PAGANO Giorgia 30,15802 1 



              
1 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 

LONDON 20028288 SCHIROSI Annachiara 40,60693 2 

2 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028459 PELLIGRA Francesca astrid 39,87367 2 

3 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20033576 IAIA Valentina 39,47298 2 

4 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028404 ARGENTO Angela 39,36074 1 

5 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20030019 DANUZZO Valeria 39,11176 2 

6 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028148 MOSCATELLI Maria teresa 38,96891 1 

7 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20029595 LIPPOLIS Martina 38,53909 1 

8 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028170 CALABRESE Valeria 38,42167 1 

9 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028315 MACRÌ Claudia 37,94456 1 

10 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20029890 GRIECO Alessia 37,86956 1 

11 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20033269 PEDIO Tamara 36,81446 2 

13 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028128 FANULI Ilaria 35,13861 1 

14 UK LONDON097 - ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY OF 
LONDON 20028271 TONDO Rita 35,01249 2 

 


